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QRFSU CALENDAR 2017

DATE(S) EVENT VENUE
FEBRUARY
Monday February 6 Rockhampton Schools competition starts various
Monday February 13 Executive Meeting 5.00 pm TBA

Thursday February 16

Regional Trials — South Coast 18 yrs

Bond University

Monday February 20

Rockhampton Schools competition concludes

Regional Trials — Capricornia 18 yrs

Mackay

MARCH

Thursday March 2

Regional Trials — Met East 18 yrs

Sunnybank RFC

Monday March 13

AGM + Committee Meeting — 5.00pm

BALLYMORE

Tuesday March 7

Regional Trials — Northern 18 yrs

Toyota Park Townsville

Regional Trials — Peninsula 18 yrs

West Barlow Park Cairns

Thursday March 9

Regional Trials — Met West 18 yrs

Sunnybank RFC

Tuesday March 14

Regional Trials — Sunshine Coast 18 yrs

Noosa RFC

Friday March 17

Ballymore Cup nominations due

Mackay Primary Schools 7s

Northview State School

Saturday March 18

Fraser Coast Anglican 7s

Fraser Coast Anglican College

Sat March 18 Sun March 19 ASRU AGM and Committee meeting SYDNEY
Regional Trials — Darling Downs 18 yrs Toowoomba
Monday March 20 Regional Trials — Wide Bay 18yrs Gympie
Regional Trials — Wide Bay 15 yrs Gympie
Friday March 24 Central Qld Schools 7s TBC

Friday March 31

ASRU Foundation Luncheon

Four Seasons Hotel Sydney

TERM 1 CONCLUDES

APRIL

Thurs April 6 — Sat April 8

Ballymore Cup

Ballymore / Suncorp

Tuesday April 18

TERM 2 COMMENCES

Sunday April 23

Tri-Series Round Robin

Sunnybank RFC

Monday April 24 Exec meet/State Officials Briefing 5.00pm Ballymore
Wednesday April 26 Regional Trials — South Coast 15 yrs St Stephen’s College
Saturday April 29 Tri Series Final (curtain raiser Reds v Tahs) Suncorp
MAY
Tuesday May 2 Regional Trials — Darling Downs 15yrs Toowoomba
Thursday maa)‘/’.;“ Sunday 18 Years State Championships SUNNYBANK RFC
Monday May 15 Committee Meeting 5.30pm BALLYMORE
Monday May 22 Regional Trails — Capricornia 15 yrs Rockhampton
Regional Trials — Sunshine Coast 15 yrs Noosa RFC

Tuesday May 23

Regional Trials — Met East 15 yrs

Sunnybank RFC

Regional Trials — Met North 15 yrs

Padua Fields Elliot Rd Banyo

Wednesday May 24

Regional Trials — Peninsula 15 yrs

West Barlow Park

Monday May 29

Regional Trials — Met West 15 yrs

Ipswich

Tuesday May 30

Regional Trials — Northern 15 yrs

Toyota Park Townsville

JUNE

Monday June 5

Executive Meeting 5.00pm

BALLYMORE

Tues June 6 & Wed. June 7

Regional Trials — Met East 12 yrs

Sunnybank RFC

Regional Trials — Met North 12 yrs

GT Fields Tennyson

Thurs June 8 & Fri June 9

Regional Trials — Sunshine Coast 12yrs

Caloundra RFC

Sun June 11 Mon June 12

Regional Trials — Darling Downs 12 yrs

Highfields RFC

Tuesday June 13 Regional Trials — South Coast 12 yrs Nerang RUC
Friday June 16 Regional Trials — Peninsula 12 yrs The Anglican School
Wed June 14 Thurs June Regional Trials — Met West 12 yrs WMAC




15

Tuesday June 13

Regional Trials — Northern 12 yrs

Toyota Park Townsville

CSS assemble TBA
Wednesday 21 Thursday .
22 & Friday 23 June QId Schoolboy Trials Ballymore
Friday June 23 TERM 2 CONCLUDES
Mon June 26 — Fri June 30 Qld Teams Training TBA

Friday June 30

Qld teams Jersey Presentation

Sunnybank RFC

JULY

Sunday July 2 - Saturday
July 8

ASRU National Championships (Div 1 & 2)

St. Ignatius College
Riverview

Monday July 10

TERM 3 STARTS

Monday July 17

Executive Meeting — 5.00pm

TBA

Thursday July 20 - Sunday
July 23

15 Years State Championships

Townsville — Toyota Park

Friday July 21

Sunshine Coast School 7s

TBA

Friday July 28

SEQ Primary Schools 7s

Ballymore

AUGUST

Thsuurrs‘::;/ 2:3::: g B 12 Years State Championships South Coast
Friday August 4 Ipswich Festival of Rugby 7s Ipswich Rangers RFC
Monday August 8 Committee Meeting 5.30 pm BALLYMORE
Friday August 18 Logan Schools 7s Logan RUFC
Mackay Schools 7s Quarry Hill

Friday August 25

Moreton Bay Primary Schools 7s

Caboolture RFC

SEPTEMBER

Friday September 1

SEQ Schoolgirls 7s

Ballymore

Friday September 8

Central Highlands Primary Schools 7s

Emerald SHS

Caboolture 7s

Caboolture RFC

Tuesday September 11

Moreton Bay Primary Schools 7s Gala Day 1

Caboolture RFC

Wednesday September 13

Gladstone 7s

TBA

Friday September 15

TERM 3 CONCLUDES

Sunday September 24

Australian Schools & Aust Schools
Barbarians assemble.

Narrabeen (TBC)

Thursday September 28

Aust Schools v Aust Barbarians 1.00pm
NZ Schools v Fiji Schools 3.00pm

Riverview

OCTOBER

Aust. Barbarians v NZ Schools 1.00pm

Knox Grammar Sydney

Monday October 2 Australian Schools v Fiji Schools 3.00pm (TBC)
Tuesday October 3 TERM 4 COMMENCES
Saturday October 7 Australian Schools v NZ Schools 2.00pm Knox Grammar Sydney
Monday October 9 Executive Meeting 5.00pm TBA
Tuesday October 10 All Saints 7s All Saints College
Friday Oct 13 — Sun Oct 15 Western 7s Emerald SHS
Sat Oct 21 — Sun Oct 22 All Schools 7s Ballymore
Monday October 30 Final Committee Meeting 5.30pm BALLYMORE
TBA ASRU Executive and Committee meeting_; Sydney
NOVEMBER
Executive meeting — appoint successful BALLYMORE

Tuesday November 28

nominees to QLD 1 & 2 positions

Friday December 8

TERM 4 CONCLUDES




